Kezelési Utasítás
HDR 04 RD
4 Csatornás
Digitalis Video Rögzítő
Használat előtt kérjük figyelmesen olvassa el a kezelési utasítást
 2
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
To obtain the best performance and ensure device function correctly, please read this instruction manual carefully and

LOW   MEDIUM   HIGH   BEST
simple complex average  simple complex average  simple complex average  simple complex average
0.50  1.90  1.20   1.00  3.00  2.00   2.50  5.00  3.75   3.00  8.75  5.88
240 2427 638 1532  1213 404 808  485 242 363  404 138 271
120 4854 1277 3065  2427 809 1618  970 485 727  809 277 543
60 9709 2555 6132  4854 1618 3236  1941 970 1455  1618 554 1086
30 19418 5110 12264  9709 3236 6472  3883 1941 2912  3236 1109 2172
15 38836 10220 24528  19418 6472 12945  7767 3883 5825  6472 2219 4345
8 72817 19162 45989  36408 12136 24272  14563 7281 10922  12136 4161 8148
4 145635 38325 91980   72817 24272 48544   29127 14563 21845   24272 8322 16297
* The value is for reference only
59
APPENDIX B: HDD COMPATIBLE TABLE
* Please use SATA I Hard Disk and setup the Jumper Block to 1.5 Gb/s Operation. As the
following image,
* According to the machine test result, SEAGATE Hard Disk ST3500320AC 500G is incompatible
for this DVR. Therefore, SEAGATE ST3500320AC 500G is not suggested to use.
* This H.D.D. compatible table is for your reference.
Brand Model Capacity  Speed (RPM)
SEAGATE ST380815AS 80G 7200 10
 ST3160815AS 160G 7200 10
 STM3250820AS 250G 7200 10
 ST3400620AS 400G 7200 10
 ST3750640AS 750G 7200 10
 ST310005N1D1AS-RK 1000G 7200
WD WD2500AAKS 250G 7200
HITACHI HDS721616PLA380 160G 7200
 HDT725025VLA380 250G 7200
 HDT725032VLA360 320G 7200